
DATE DAY SHIP NAME BERTH

15/04/2024 Monday Viking Venus Anchor

23/04/2024 Tuesday Viking Venus Anchor

25/04/2024 Thursday Regal Princess Anchor

27/04/2024 Saturday Viking Saturn Anchor

05/05/2024 Sunday Viking Saturn Anchor

06/05/2024 Monday Regal Princess Anchor

07/05/2024 Tuesday Norwegian Getaway Anchor

10/05/2024 Friday Viking Sky Anchor

13/05/2024 Monday Viking Neptune Anchor

14/05/2024 Tuesday Norwegian Star Anchor

15/05/2024 Wednesday Norwegian Star Overnight Anchor

17/05/2024 Friday Silver Dawn Anchor

18/05/2024 Saturday Regal Princess Anchor

19/05/2024 Sunday Rotterdam Anchor

21/05/2024 Tuesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor

22/05/2024 Wednesday Amadea Anchor

26/05/2024 Sunday Renaissance Anchor

30/05/2024 Thursday Hebridean Sky 2

30/05/2024 Thursday Silver Explorer (Exploris One) 4

31/05/2024 Friday Regal Princess Anchor

02/06/2024 Sunday Viking Saturn Anchor

03/06/2024 Monday Star Pride Overnight 2

04/06/2024 Tuesday Star Pride 2

06/06/2024 Thursday Star Legend 2

07/06/2024 Friday Hanseatic Nature 2

10/06/2024 Monday Ambition Anchor

12/06/2024 Wednesday Regal Princess Anchor

14/06/2024 Friday Silver Spirit Anchor

16/06/2024 Sunday Seven Seas Splendor Anchor

20/06/2024 Thursday Star Legend 2

21/06/2024 Friday Star Legend Overnight 2

22/06/2024 Saturday Nieuw Statendam Anchor

23/06/2024 Sunday Regal Princess Anchor

26/06/2024 Wednesday Carnival Legend Anchor

27/06/2024 Thursday Viking Sky Anchor

29/06/2024 Saturday Seven Seas Mariner Anchor

30/06/2024 Sunday Viking Neptune Anchor

01/07/2024 Monday Marina Anchor

02/07/2024 Tuesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor

04/07/2024 Thursday Carnival Legend Anchor

05/07/2024 Friday Star Legend 2

06/07/2024 Saturday Regal Princess Anchor

08/07/2024 Monday Viking Neptune Anchor

09/07/2024 Tuesday Renaissance Anchor

17/07/2024 Wednesday Regal Princess Anchor
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19/07/2024 Friday Viking Saturn Anchor

22/07/2024 Monday Seven Seas Voyager Anchor

25/07/2024 Thursday Carnival Legend Anchor

28/07/2024 Sunday Viking Saturn Anchor

29/07/2024 Monday Island Sky 2

29/07/2024 Monday Regal Princess Anchor

31/07/2024 Wednesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor

01/08/2024 Thursday Seven Seas Navigator Anchor

02/08/2024 Friday Viking Sky Anchor

08/08/2024 Thursday Norwegian Dawn Anchor

09/08/2024 Friday Zuiderdam Anchor

10/08/2024 Saturday Aidabella Anchor

10/08/2024 Saturday Island Sky - Transit 2

11/08/2024 Sunday Rotterdam Anchor

13/08/2024 Tuesday Carnival Legend Anchor

14/08/2024 Wednesday Vasco Da Gama Anchor

14/08/2024 Wednesday Hebridean Princess 2

15/08/2024 Thursday Renaissance Anchor

15/08/2024 Thursday Hebridean Princess 2

16/08/2024 Friday Hebridean Princess 2

17/08/2024 Saturday Hebridean Princess 2

20/08/2024 Tuesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor

22/08/2024 Thursday Regal Princess Anchor

22/08/2024 Thursday Island Sky 2

24/08/2024 Saturday Seven Seas Splendor Anchor

25/08/2024 Sunday Viking Neptune Anchor

27/08/2024 Tuesday Marina Anchor

28/08/2024 Wednesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor

29/08/2024 Thursday Viking Venus Anchor

30/08/2024 Friday Star Legend 2

02/09/2024 Monday Viking Neptune Anchor

03/09/2024 Tuesday Regal Princess Anchor

05/09/2024 Thursday Amadea Anchor

06/09/2024 Friday Marina Anchor

07/09/2024 Saturday Viking Venus Anchor

11/09/2024 Wednesday MSC Preziosa Anchor

15/09/2024 Sunday Regal Princess Anchor

16/09/2024 Monday Crystal Symphony Anchor

21/09/2024 Saturday Viking Star Anchor

27/09/2024 Friday Regal Princess Anchor

30/09/2024 Monday Seven Seas Splendor Anchor


